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Summer C Champs North 2023 - 7/15/2023

Results - Summer C Champs 2023
 
Event 1  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.14SWAS-WT

1) Roberts, Keira N 13 2) Buskirk, Isis S 15

3) Siebecker, Gaby 13 4) Conklin, Calista T 16

30.12 27.95

C2 2:14.73LSC-WT

1) Crider, Eve Y 12 2) Morales, Tessa S 15

3) Whittenburg, Piper H 13 4) Weeks, Rhiannon M 15

34.28 37.76 36.21 26.48

F3 2:14.82LSC-WT

1) Myres, Addison F 11 2) Weeks, Breonna H 11

3) Ysasaga, Natalie L 13 4) Son, Amber 13

35.90 34.33 30.58 34.01

B4 2:16.37LSC-WT

1) Deaver, Adelaide G 11 2) Pursell, Haley A 14

3) Stankus, Layla M 14 4) Lemaire, Lexi R 15

42.83 30.41 31.89 31.24

E5 2:22.50LSC-WT

1) Baker, Scarlet D 12 2) Hunt, Lexi D 14

3) Hooks, Olivia J 11 4) Natividad, Sidney H 12

44.36 26.46 38.38 33.30

A6 2:27.31CSC-WT

1) Ford, Tatum B 12 2) Stockstill, Elizabeth G 11

3) Portillo-Carrera, Marisol 12 4) Strebeck, Lillian R 11

33.95 40.67 39.57 33.12

A7 2:27.77LSC-WT

1) Floyd, Krystal M 13 2) Fotheringham, Altana N 12

3) Marmolejo, RyLee D 13 4) Nino, Maddie R 15

42.43 38.42 34.70 32.22

D8 2:30.56LSC-WT

1) Anderson, Amelia C 12 2) Brinker, Catalina C 12

3) Pacheco, Isabella M 11 4) Son, Emily 11

32.91 47.52 35.13 35.00

A--- DQAST-WT

1) Fluhman, Dakota P 11 2) Parsons, Tavin G 13

3) Leach, Addisyn G 12 4) Williams, Adelaide M 13

38.96 37.38 38.66 32.89

 
Event 2  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.66LSC-WT

1) Baker, Brookston J 15 2) Casel, Nasa J 16

3) Gonzalez, Kysiah L 16 4) Martinez-Ocon, Diego E 15

26.08 25.34 26.70 25.54

B2 1:47.39LSC-WT

1) Wang, Leo 15 2) Morey, Jack J 13

3) Brinker, Oliver R 13 4) Freeman, Colin M 14

26.97 26.00 34.24 20.18

C3 2:00.00LSC-WT

1) Doty, Oliver N 13 2) de Farias, Felipe A 15

3) Ricks, Korbyn A 12 4) Short-Boros, Carter J 13

31.79 25.92 33.39 28.90

A4 2:01.95AST-WT

1) Nunn, Colin M 17 2) Diaz, Samuel M 17

3) Jenkins, Hayden C 13 4) Mugrage, Max C 15

26.31 28.10 31.56 35.98

E5 2:09.97LSC-WT

1) Hansen, Jacob T 12 2) Bennett, Beau B 13

3) Novoa, Jacob A 13 4) Sanders, Riley S 13

36.19 30.74 28.86 34.18

A6 2:27.44SWAS-WT

1) Perez, Aaron C 14 2) Roberts, Connor G 11

3) Bednarz, Breck C 11 4) Oaks, Rylan A 11

36.50 45.44 29.37 36.13

F7 2:34.94LSC-WT

1) Cozzolino, Frederick F 11 2) Crider, Eli T 15

3) Grace, Landon L 11 4) Magill, Myles Z 11

44.58 34.66 39.26 36.44

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:20.13AST-WT

1) Reilly, Savannah K 9 2) Griffin, Elizabeth 9

3) Frederiksen, Bella E 10 4) Jiang, Samantha 10

45.74 34.39

A2 1:29.11LSC-WT

1) Skipworth, Lilly S 9 2) Natividad, Stella R 8

3) Hansen, Kathryn Z 9 4) Morey, Maelyn A 10

55.26 33.85

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 1:28.06Sallee, Harper A

41.63 46.43

SWAS-WT 102 1:44.79Bloomer, Payton R

49.81 54.98

AST-WT  93 1:47.44Reilly, Savannah K

52.50 54.94

AST-WT  94 1:57.54Griffin, Elizabeth

53.91 1:03.63

AST-WT 105 2:51.99Wall, Berklee K

1:19.84 1:32.15

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 111 1:25.89Martin, Hannah L

41.71 44.18

LSC-WT 112 1:29.39Myres, Addison F

CSC-WT 113 1:31.63Strebeck, Lillian R

45.70 45.93

AST-WT 124 1:32.19Leach, Addisyn G

46.25 45.94

LSC-WT 125 1:36.65Fotheringham, Altana N

47.85 48.80

LSC-WT 116 1:37.02Deaver, Adelaide G

47.89 49.13

AST-WT 117 1:39.26Fluhman, Dakota P

LSC-WT 128 1:43.14Baker, Scarlet D

49.83 53.31

 
Event 5  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 131 1:16.08Siebecker, Gaby

38.17 37.91

LSC-WT 152 1:16.42Nino, Maddie R

37.36 39.06
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(Event 5  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 133 1:16.96Ysasaga, Natalie L

LSC-WT 144 1:19.02Hunt, Lexi D

36.89 42.13

LSC-WT 145 1:20.15Stankus, Layla M

37.29 42.86

LSC-WT 146 1:20.79Pursell, Haley A

38.90 41.89

AST-WT 157 1:23.03Weatherbie, Makenzie B

39.04 43.99

SWAS-WT 158 1:25.86Buskirk, Isis S

40.48 45.38

SWAS-WT 139 1:30.82Roberts, Keira N

43.58 47.24

AST-WT 1310 1:38.18Williams, Adelaide M

49.93 48.25

AST-WT 1311 1:40.87Parsons, Tavin G

45.81 55.06

LSC-WT 1312 1:50.32Floyd, Krystal M

53.45 56.87

LSC-WT 1513 1:50.40Morales, Tessa S

51.72 58.68

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  7--- DQJenkins, Kyler J

51.55 54.20

AST-WT  7--- DQJenkins, Jayce M

59.88 1:06.53

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 1:38.34Beights, Ellison T

47.35 50.99

CSC-WT  92 1:43.39de Maio, Tucker J

50.50 52.89

SWAS-WT  9--- DQGong, Edison

48.48 51.40

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 121 1:30.20Ruiz, Armando M

43.31 46.89

LSC-WT 112 1:34.97Grace, Landon L

46.17 48.80

CSC-WT 113 1:39.00Ruiz, Jesus M

49.03 49.97

SWAS-WT 114 1:53.86Goodale, Colton G

55.35 58.51

LSC-WT 11--- NSGrozdanov Jansen, Karl M

 
Event 6  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 171 1:07.85Nunn, Colin M

32.84 35.01

LSC-WT 152 1:11.05de Farias, Felipe A

33.80 37.25

LSC-WT 163 1:11.43Gonzalez, Kysiah L

33.54 37.89

LSC-WT 154 1:13.34Wang, Leo

35.64 37.70

LSC-WT 135 1:13.83Short-Boros, Carter J

35.70 38.13

AST-WT 136 1:17.54Rizk, Matteo

37.20 40.34

LSC-WT 137 1:21.08Doty, Oliver N

40.41 40.67

AST-WT 138 1:21.91Jenkins, Hayden C

40.65 41.26

LSC-WT 139 1:23.01Brinker, Oliver R

40.89 42.12

LSC-WT 1310 1:23.10Bennett, Beau B

LSC-WT 1311 1:26.63Novoa, Jacob A

40.80 45.83

SWAS-WT 1412 1:37.77Perez, Aaron C

48.48 49.29

LSC-WT 1513 1:46.32Crider, Eli T

52.65 53.67

LSC-WT 25--- X58.36Hayes, Tyler

27.34 31.02

LSC-WT 13--- DQSanders, Riley S

43.98 46.62

LSC-WT 13--- NSGrozdanov Jansen, Paul N

LSC-WT 13--- NSMunoz, Adam

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 26.33Jenkins, Hannah E

LSC-WT  82 26.48Natividad, Stella R

CSC-WT  73 35.60de Maio, Parker

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  71 36.83Anderson, Winston M

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 1:00.66Jenkins, Hannah E

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 101 45.53Jiang, Samantha

AST-WT  92 50.47Griffin, Elizabeth

AST-WT 103 57.29Frederiksen, Bella E

CSC-WT  94 58.42Ruiz, Gloria E

LSC-WT  95 1:03.33Hansen, Kathryn Z

AST-WT 106 1:10.29Wall, Berklee K

442:30:00.00

LSC-WT  97 1:10.37Skipworth, Lilly S

11:40.00

AST-WT  9--- DQReilly, Savannah K

CSC-WT  9--- DQRasco, Sailor L

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 39.62Crider, Eve Y

LSC-WT 112 39.95Myres, Addison F
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(Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 123 42.32Leach, Addisyn G

SWAS-WT 124 42.45Hill, Taylyn J

CSC-WT 125 43.25Portillo-Carrera, Marisol

LSC-WT 116 43.44Weeks, Breonna H

LSC-WT 117 43.97Pacheco, Isabella M

LSC-WT 118 44.56Son, Emily

LSC-WT 119 44.74Deaver, Adelaide G

LSC-WT 1210 45.28Fotheringham, Altana N

LSC-WT 1111 45.36Hooks, Olivia J

AST-WT 1112 46.12Fluhman, Dakota P

LSC-WT 1213 46.47Baker, Scarlet D

CSC-WT 1114 51.64Stockstill, Elizabeth G

LSC-WT 12--- NSBrinker, Catalina C

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  81 58.38Strebeck, George R

AST-WT  7--- DQJenkins, Jayce M

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  91 45.31Gong, Edison

LSC-WT 102 49.34Hooks, Thomas A

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 40.40Ricks, Korbyn A

LSC-WT 112 42.31Grace, Landon L

SWAS-WT 113 42.63Bednarz, Breck C

LSC-WT 114 42.98Magill, Myles Z

CSC-WT 115 43.94Ruiz, Jesus M

SWAS-WT 116 45.20Oaks, Rylan A

SWAS-WT 117 46.87Roberts, Connor G

LSC-WT 118 49.26Cozzolino, Frederick F

LSC-WT 119 51.28Ioppolo, Samuel L

SWAS-WT 1110 51.84Goodale, Colton G

 
Event 11  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 131 3:24.96Whittenburg, Piper H

50.06 54.01 55.09 45.80

SWAS-WT 16--- DQConklin, Calista T

32.41 41.27 56.16 39.48

AST-WT 13--- DQParsons, Tavin G

49.82 54.86 1:10.15 52.22

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 11--- NSGrozdanov Jansen, Karl M

 
Event 12  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 2:20.09Freeman, Colin M

29.14 37.92 40.28 32.75

LSC-WT 152 2:20.95Martinez-Ocon, Diego E

30.10 36.99 40.40 33.46

AST-WT 173 2:31.34Nunn, Colin M

31.50 37.96 47.14 34.74

LSC-WT 164 2:33.76Casel, Nasa J

29.84 41.84 48.28 33.80

LSC-WT 155 2:35.87Wang, Leo

32.92 41.40 43.88 37.67

LSC-WT 156 2:36.15Baker, Brookston J

33.81 39.08 50.74 32.52

AST-WT 137 2:44.74Rizk, Matteo

33.20 43.57 50.23 37.74

AST-WT 138 2:56.95Jenkins, Hayden C

39.51 47.29 52.81 37.34

LSC-WT 13--- NSGrozdanov Jansen, Paul N

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 121 1:23.82Ford, Tatum B

40.25 43.57

LSC-WT 122 1:24.13Natividad, Sidney H

42.02 42.11

LSC-WT 123 1:28.06Crider, Eve Y

44.91 43.15

LSC-WT 114 1:32.60Weeks, Breonna H

45.84 46.76

LSC-WT 115 1:34.10Pacheco, Isabella M

46.06 48.04

CSC-WT 126 1:39.11Portillo-Carrera, Marisol

48.03 51.08

CSC-WT 117 1:47.71Stockstill, Elizabeth G

52.14 55.57

LSC-WT 11--- DQMyres, Addison F

44.15 48.38

CSC-WT 11--- DQStrebeck, Lillian R

46.57 43.94

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  8--- DQStrebeck, George R

1:03.65 1:04.36

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 1:50.01Beights, Ellison T

52.73 57.28

CSC-WT  9--- DQde Maio, Tucker J

57.88 1:06.24

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 121 1:27.31Buck, Thomas A

38.70 48.61

LSC-WT 122 1:31.13Ricks, Korbyn A

43.85 47.28

CSC-WT 123 1:31.90Ruiz, Armando M

43.20 48.70

LSC-WT 11--- DQIoppolo, Samuel L

49.03 53.07

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  81 22.43Natividad, Stella R

CSC-WT  72 34.89de Maio, Parker
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Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  71 26.78Anderson, Winston M

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 2:07.49Jenkins, Hannah E

58.01 1:09.48

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 101 1:24.31Buck, Aleksa J

40.02 44.29

SWAS-WT 102 1:34.26Bloomer, Payton R

43.28 50.98

AST-WT  93 1:46.80Reilly, Savannah K

51.76 55.04

AST-WT  94 1:52.09Griffin, Elizabeth

51.37 1:00.72

AST-WT 105 1:58.17Frederiksen, Bella E

52.46 1:05.71

CSC-WT  96 2:28.92Ruiz, Gloria E

1:13.46 1:15.46

AST-WT 107 2:37.04Wall, Berklee K

1:08.87 1:28.17

AST-WT 10--- NSJiang, Samantha

CSC-WT  9--- NSRasco, Sailor L

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:12.25Anderson, Amelia C

32.91 39.34

SWAS-WT 112 1:16.06Martin, Hannah L

35.71 40.35

CSC-WT 123 1:19.65Ford, Tatum B

38.80 40.85

LSC-WT 114 1:23.37Myres, Addison F

39.61 43.76

LSC-WT 125 1:24.84Fotheringham, Altana N

40.94 43.90

CSC-WT 116 1:25.61Strebeck, Lillian R

41.68 43.93

SWAS-WT 127 1:25.79Hill, Taylyn J

39.82 45.97

AST-WT 128 1:27.48Leach, Addisyn G

42.12 45.36

LSC-WT 119 1:27.99Hooks, Olivia J

41.61 46.38

CSC-WT 1110 1:29.66Stockstill, Elizabeth G

41.92 47.74

AST-WT 1111 1:31.05Fluhman, Dakota P

41.38 49.67

CSC-WT 1212 1:31.82Portillo-Carrera, Marisol

44.27 47.55

LSC-WT 1113 1:32.95Deaver, Adelaide G

44.19 48.76

LSC-WT 1214 1:33.36Brinker, Catalina C

43.11 50.25

LSC-WT 1215 1:38.43Baker, Scarlet D

44.88 53.55

 
Event 17  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 1:08.16Lemaire, Lexi R

32.71 35.45

SWAS-WT 152 1:08.93Buskirk, Isis S

32.73 36.20

LSC-WT 143 1:09.50Stankus, Layla M

33.00 36.50

LSC-WT 134 1:10.07Ysasaga, Natalie L

33.22 36.85

LSC-WT 145 1:11.34Pursell, Haley A

33.63 37.71

LSC-WT 156 1:12.28Nino, Maddie R

33.46 38.82

LSC-WT 137 1:13.05Son, Amber

33.16 39.89

LSC-WT 138 1:17.87Marmolejo, RyLee D

38.23 39.64

SWAS-WT 139 1:18.74Roberts, Keira N

35.93 42.81

AST-WT 1310 1:22.76Williams, Adelaide M

36.66 46.10

LSC-WT 1311 1:24.49Whittenburg, Piper H

40.95 43.54

LSC-WT 1512 1:31.31Morales, Tessa S

43.31 48.00

LSC-WT 1313 1:33.85Floyd, Krystal M

44.62 49.23

AST-WT 1314 1:35.61Parsons, Tavin G

41.94 53.67

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 1:35.22Jenkins, Kyler J

45.02 50.20

CSC-WT  82 1:39.27Strebeck, George R

46.56 52.71

AST-WT  73 2:02.06Jenkins, Jayce M

58.58 1:03.48

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  91 1:31.63Gong, Edison

41.84 49.79

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 111 1:13.67Bednarz, Breck C

34.56 39.11

CSC-WT 122 1:15.26Ruiz, Armando M

35.22 40.04

LSC-WT 113 1:18.90Magill, Myles Z

37.00 41.90

SWAS-WT 114 1:23.88Oaks, Rylan A

39.69 44.19
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(Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 125 1:24.73Hansen, Jacob T

37.77 46.96

SWAS-WT 116 1:25.41Roberts, Connor G

40.97 44.44

LSC-WT 117 1:30.10Grace, Landon L

42.77 47.33

LSC-WT 118 1:41.17Cozzolino, Frederick F

48.87 52.30

SWAS-WT 11--- DQGoodale, Colton G

49.42 1:08.03

 
Event 18  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 161 57.23Casel, Nasa J

27.58 29.65

LSC-WT 162 59.33Gonzalez, Kysiah L

27.76 31.57

LSC-WT 153 59.92de Farias, Felipe A

27.56 32.36

AST-WT 174 1:00.36Nunn, Colin M

29.14 31.22

LSC-WT 135 1:05.26Short-Boros, Carter J

31.44 33.82

LSC-WT 136 1:07.26Brinker, Oliver R

32.27 34.99

AST-WT 137 1:08.69Jenkins, Hayden C

33.44 35.25

LSC-WT 138 1:09.72Novoa, Jacob A

32.17 37.55

LSC-WT 139 1:10.59Doty, Oliver N

33.02 37.57

LSC-WT 1310 1:12.24Bennett, Beau B

33.63 38.61

LSC-WT 1311 1:16.62Sanders, Riley S

36.67 39.95

AST-WT 1512 1:20.02Mugrage, Max C

1:29.98

LSC-WT 1513 1:24.06Crider, Eli T

40.09 43.97

SWAS-WT 1414 1:24.79Perez, Aaron C

39.61 45.18

AST-WT 17--- NSDiaz, Samuel M

LSC-WT 13--- NSMunoz, Adam

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  7--- DQAnderson, Winston M

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 101 43.88Jiang, Samantha

LSC-WT 102 55.80Morey, Maelyn A

CSC-WT  93 1:21.17Rasco, Sailor L

CSC-WT  94 1:21.34Ruiz, Gloria E

CSC-WT 10--- DQBuck, Aleksa J

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 44.50Crider, Eve Y

CSC-WT 122 44.82Ford, Tatum B

LSC-WT 113 48.30Hooks, Olivia J

LSC-WT 114 53.37Deaver, Adelaide G

LSC-WT 115 54.50Son, Emily

AST-WT 116 55.63Fluhman, Dakota P

CSC-WT 117 57.80Stockstill, Elizabeth G

CSC-WT 11--- NSStrebeck, Lillian R

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  8--- DQStrebeck, George R

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  91 54.85Gong, Edison

LSC-WT 102 55.08Beights, Ellison T

CSC-WT  93 56.42de Maio, Tucker J

LSC-WT 104 57.42Hooks, Thomas A

SWAS-WT  9--- DQBuxkemper, Sean M

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 42.82Ricks, Korbyn A

LSC-WT 112 44.92Ioppolo, Samuel L

LSC-WT 113 45.66Magill, Myles Z

CSC-WT 124 48.23Buck, Thomas A

CSC-WT 115 51.07Ruiz, Jesus M

LSC-WT 116 55.25Cozzolino, Frederick F

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT 101 1:54.06Jiang, Samantha

LSC-WT 10--- NSMorey, Maelyn A

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 1:38.19Natividad, Sidney H

47.04 51.15

LSC-WT 112 1:39.35Weeks, Breonna H

47.50 51.85

LSC-WT 113 1:44.01Hooks, Olivia J

49.73 54.28

LSC-WT 114 1:47.10Pacheco, Isabella M

51.67 55.43

SWAS-WT 115 1:47.69Martin, Hannah L

51.36 56.33

LSC-WT 116 1:54.28Son, Emily

LSC-WT 127 1:57.08Fotheringham, Altana N

55.46 1:01.62

 
Event 23  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 1:22.34Lemaire, Lexi R

38.60 43.74

SWAS-WT 132 1:29.38Siebecker, Gaby

41.86 47.52
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(Event 23  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 143 1:31.41Hunt, Lexi D

44.28 47.13

SWAS-WT 164 1:35.62Conklin, Calista T

43.09 52.53

AST-WT 155 1:35.92Weatherbie, Makenzie B

45.91 50.01

AST-WT 136 1:39.08Williams, Adelaide M

44.98 54.10

LSC-WT 137 1:39.19Son, Amber

46.96 52.23

LSC-WT 158 2:13.36Morales, Tessa S

1:01.62 1:11.74

LSC-WT 13--- DQMarmolejo, RyLee D

47.65 55.11

LSC-WT 13--- DQYsasaga, Natalie L

44.18 49.19

AST-WT 13--- DQParsons, Tavin G

54.51 1:01.50

LSC-WT 13--- DQWhittenburg, Piper H

51.76 56.30

SWAS-WT 15--- NSBuskirk, Isis S

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  91 2:06.74de Maio, Tucker J

1:01.20 1:05.54

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 121 1:50.06Ruiz, Armando M

51.69 58.37

 
Event 24  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 1:17.83Wang, Leo

36.42 41.41

LSC-WT 132 1:19.31Morey, Jack J

38.13 41.18

LSC-WT 133 1:25.06Brinker, Oliver R

39.96 45.10

LSC-WT 154 1:26.72Baker, Brookston J

39.23 47.49

LSC-WT 135 1:29.29Novoa, Jacob A

42.73 46.56

LSC-WT 136 1:31.56Bennett, Beau B

45.09 46.47

LSC-WT 13--- DQSanders, Riley S

41.38 45.57

LSC-WT 15--- DQCrider, Eli T

53.40 1:00.73

LSC-WT 13--- NSGrozdanov Jansen, Paul N

AST-WT 17--- NSDiaz, Samuel M

AST-WT 15--- NSMugrage, Max C

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 101 2:59.47Buck, Aleksa J

42.28 46.12 45.46 45.61

AST-WT 102 3:22.27Frederiksen, Bella E

59.52 1:09.74 1:13.01

AST-WT  93 3:58.53Griffin, Elizabeth

51.83 1:04.64 2:02.06

AST-WT  9--- DQReilly, Savannah K

50.28

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 2:46.01Anderson, Amelia C

35.62 42.35 44.74 43.30

LSC-WT 122 2:49.44Natividad, Sidney H

38.08 42.42 45.14 43.80

SWAS-WT 123 3:05.04Hill, Taylyn J

50.12 48.00

 
Event 25  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 2:26.51Hunt, Lexi D

32.32 1:54.19

LSC-WT 142 2:37.36Stankus, Layla M

34.65 41.24 43.43 38.04

LSC-WT 153 2:39.55Lemaire, Lexi R

37.99 38.35

LSC-WT 134 2:42.48Ysasaga, Natalie L

36.83 41.42

SWAS-WT 135 2:50.02Roberts, Keira N

38.11 43.33 44.27 44.31

LSC-WT 136 2:58.12Son, Amber

41.64 47.09 45.87 43.52

AST-WT 137 3:19.05Williams, Adelaide M

45.66 52.35 51.55 49.49

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 3:29.26Jenkins, Kyler J

44.11 54.32 57.43 53.40

AST-WT  72 4:13.83Jenkins, Jayce M

58.18 1:10.36 1:06.05 59.24

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 3:09.52Hooks, Thomas A

42.90 48.34 48.93 49.35

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 121 2:44.12Buck, Thomas A

36.93 42.03 43.81 41.35

LSC-WT 112 2:49.26Magill, Myles Z

38.93 42.66 44.55 43.12

SWAS-WT 113 2:52.03Bednarz, Breck C

38.84 45.25 45.95 41.99

LSC-WT 124 3:06.90Hansen, Jacob T

38.65 46.56 51.39 50.30
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(Event 26  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 115 3:11.06Oaks, Rylan A

43.01 48.46 51.02 48.57

LSC-WT 116 3:29.30Grace, Landon L

44.36 54.80 56.09 54.05

LSC-WT 11--- NSGrozdanov Jansen, Karl M

 
Event 26  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 2:03.25Martinez-Ocon, Diego E

28.98 31.45 31.59 31.23

LSC-WT 142 2:07.46Freeman, Colin M

29.27 33.21 1:05.03

LSC-WT 163 2:13.74Casel, Nasa J

28.80 34.88 36.65 33.41

AST-WT 174 2:14.63Nunn, Colin M

31.20 33.50 34.64 35.29

LSC-WT 155 2:17.44de Farias, Felipe A

28.86 35.24 37.26 36.08

AST-WT 136 2:23.88Jenkins, Hayden C

34.11 36.79 37.27 35.71

LSC-WT 137 2:30.33Short-Boros, Carter J

35.71 39.69 39.39 35.54

LSC-WT 138 2:34.64Doty, Oliver N

35.75 41.52 38.55 38.82

AST-WT 139 2:38.02Rizk, Matteo

32.06 1:23.36 43.03

LSC-WT 1310 2:48.23Novoa, Jacob A

36.88 2:11.35

SWAS-WT 1411 3:16.13Perez, Aaron C

42.31 51.33 51.88 50.61

LSC-WT 13--- NSGrozdanov Jansen, Paul N

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 101 45.40Buck, Aleksa J

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 121 41.29Ford, Tatum B

LSC-WT 122 43.55Natividad, Sidney H

CSC-WT 123 51.47Portillo-Carrera, Marisol

LSC-WT 114 51.51Pacheco, Isabella M

LSC-WT 11--- DQWeeks, Breonna H

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT  91 59.94de Maio, Tucker J

LSC-WT 102 1:00.14Beights, Ellison T

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 111 52.48Ioppolo, Samuel L

CSC-WT 112 1:00.93Ruiz, Jesus M

SWAS-WT 11--- DQRoberts, Connor G

CSC-WT 12--- NSBuck, Thomas A

 
Event 31  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 1:17.09Weeks, Rhiannon M

33.87 43.22

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 12--- DQRuiz, Armando M

48.93 1:03.51

 
Event 32  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 1:07.79Freeman, Colin M

32.05 35.74

LSC-WT 132 1:08.40Morey, Jack J

32.07 36.33

LSC-WT 163 1:10.04Gonzalez, Kysiah L

32.11 37.93

LSC-WT 154 1:10.60Wang, Leo

33.24 37.36

LSC-WT 155 1:16.81Baker, Brookston J

34.25 42.56

LSC-WT 136 1:20.05Short-Boros, Carter J

36.26 43.79

AST-WT 137 1:25.23Rizk, Matteo

36.44 48.79

AST-WT 15--- DQMugrage, Max C

52.53 56.51

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT  81 47.92Natividad, Stella R

AST-WT  72 55.67Jenkins, Hannah E

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 101 42.63Morey, Maelyn A

AST-WT  92 43.24Reilly, Savannah K

AST-WT  93 48.06Griffin, Elizabeth

AST-WT 104 52.87Frederiksen, Bella E

CSC-WT  95 53.97Rasco, Sailor L

LSC-WT  96 54.31Hansen, Kathryn Z

AST-WT 107 58.32Wall, Berklee K

LSC-WT  98 1:01.29Skipworth, Lilly S

CSC-WT  99 1:05.04Ruiz, Gloria E

SWAS-WT 10--- DQBloomer, Payton R

AST-WT 10--- NSJiang, Samantha

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 33.95Natividad, Sidney H

LSC-WT 122 34.11Crider, Eve Y

CSC-WT 123 34.20Ford, Tatum B

LSC-WT 114 35.67Myres, Addison F

CSC-WT 115 35.88Strebeck, Lillian R

LSC-WT 116 36.44Weeks, Breonna H

SWAS-WT 127 37.07Hill, Taylyn J

LSC-WT 118 37.12Son, Emily

LSC-WT 119 37.81Pacheco, Isabella M
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(Event 33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 1110 39.00Stockstill, Elizabeth G

LSC-WT 1211 39.16Fotheringham, Altana N

AST-WT 1212 40.04Leach, Addisyn G

CSC-WT 1213 40.56Portillo-Carrera, Marisol

LSC-WT 1114 41.23Hooks, Olivia J

LSC-WT 1115 42.37Deaver, Adelaide G

LSC-WT 1216 42.66Baker, Scarlet D

LSC-WT 1217 44.55Brinker, Catalina C

AST-WT 11--- NSFluhman, Dakota P

 
Event 33  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 141 30.26Hunt, Lexi D

LSC-WT 152 30.82Lemaire, Lexi R

LSC-WT 153 32.40Nino, Maddie R

LSC-WT 144 33.12Pursell, Haley A

LSC-WT 135 33.28Son, Amber

AST-WT 136 34.50Williams, Adelaide M

LSC-WT 137 35.41Marmolejo, RyLee D

LSC-WT 138 37.39Whittenburg, Piper H

SWAS-WT 139 38.03Roberts, Keira N

LSC-WT 1510 40.82Morales, Tessa S

AST-WT 1311 41.03Parsons, Tavin G

LSC-WT 1312 42.35Floyd, Krystal M

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 41.35Jenkins, Kyler J

CSC-WT  82 45.06Strebeck, George R

AST-WT  73 55.71Jenkins, Jayce M

LSC-WT  74 57.21Anderson, Winston M

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT  91 40.49Gong, Edison

LSC-WT 102 41.26Hooks, Thomas A

LSC-WT 103 41.49Beights, Ellison T

SWAS-WT  94 59.02Buxkemper, Sean M

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSC-WT 121 32.29Buck, Thomas A

SWAS-WT 112 34.74Bednarz, Breck C

LSC-WT 113 35.49Magill, Myles Z

CSC-WT 114 38.62Ruiz, Jesus M

SWAS-WT 115 38.77Oaks, Rylan A

LSC-WT 116 39.05Grace, Landon L

SWAS-WT 117 39.67Roberts, Connor G

SWAS-WT 118 45.60Goodale, Colton G

LSC-WT 119 45.61Cozzolino, Frederick F

LSC-WT 1110 46.64Ioppolo, Samuel L

SWAS-WT 1111 53.22Sierra, Aiden M

LSC-WT 11--- NSGrozdanov Jansen, Karl M

LSC-WT 12--- NSRicks, Korbyn A

 
Event 34  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 26.02de Farias, Felipe A

AST-WT 172 26.40Nunn, Colin M

LSC-WT 153 26.49Martinez-Ocon, Diego E

LSC-WT 164 28.15Gonzalez, Kysiah L

LSC-WT 135 31.04Brinker, Oliver R

LSC-WT 136 31.16Bennett, Beau B

AST-WT 137 31.34Jenkins, Hayden C

LSC-WT 138 32.14Doty, Oliver N

LSC-WT 139 35.01Sanders, Riley S

LSC-WT 1510 37.48Crider, Eli T

AST-WT 1511 37.56Mugrage, Max C

SWAS-WT 1412 39.60Perez, Aaron C

LSC-WT 13--- NSMunoz, Adam

AST-WT 17--- NSDiaz, Samuel M

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 101 7:42.98Sallee, Harper A

40.85 45.70 47.91 47.93

46.97 48.27 50.31 46.87

45.06 43.11

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 7:42.24Anderson, Amelia C

38.77 45.29 46.59 47.85

47.31 48.02 47.65 48.11

48.02 44.63

SWAS-WT 112 7:42.80Martin, Hannah L

41.14 45.39 47.33 47.50

50.50 44.26 49.75 47.42

45.73 43.78

LSC-WT 123 7:44.60Crider, Eve Y

41.55 46.42 47.18 47.40

48.38 47.92 48.95 47.77

48.15 40.88

 
Event 35  Girls 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAS-WT 151 6:42.13Buskirk, Isis S

34.38 38.15 40.00 40.97

41.39 42.59 41.92 41.81

41.45 39.47

AST-WT 152 6:44.14Weatherbie, Makenzie B

34.86 37.80 39.87 40.83

40.97 42.07 42.70 42.72

43.17 39.15

LSC-WT 143 7:09.04Stankus, Layla M

36.83 43.23 44.62 44.22

45.10 44.60 44.48 44.46

43.52 37.98

LSC-WT 134 8:33.53Whittenburg, Piper H

47.56 51.00 51.72 53.95

53.32 53.71 54.01 51.04

51.72 45.50

LSC-WT 135 9:19.26Floyd, Krystal M

48.10 56.37 57.29 55.07

59.04 56.30 58.53 55.96

59.05 53.55
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Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AST-WT  71 9:26.92Jenkins, Kyler J

47.88 55.79 57.78 57.69

59.55 59.33 58.58 58.44

59.48 52.40

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 121 7:42.85Ricks, Korbyn A

39.52 46.59 47.20 47.56

47.99 47.90 46.99 45.98

48.22 44.90

LSC-WT 122 8:58.30Hansen, Jacob T

45.49 54.13 54.42 54.47

56.21 56.58 55.76 55.03

55.88 50.33

 
Event 36  Boys 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSC-WT 151 5:38.87Martinez-Ocon, Diego E

30.42 33.63 34.91 34.03

34.10 34.03 34.42 34.64

34.74 33.95

LSC-WT 132 7:02.37Brinker, Oliver R

34.69 41.42 43.44 44.98

44.78 44.96 44.73 43.60

42.63 37.14

AST-WT 133 7:22.92Rizk, Matteo

34.90 1:27.33 47.84

46.67 45.73

41.72


